

I am in group # _______________
Ecole Christine Morrison Elementary KINDERGARTEN GRADUAL ENTRY CALENDAR – SEPTEMBER 2025 
	Monday, Sept 1
	Tuesday, Sept 2
	Wednesday, Sept 3
	Thursday, Sept 4
	Friday, Sept 5

	



Labour Day – No school
	
Group 1
9:45 – 10:15am

Group 2 
10:30 to 11:00am 
** Enter/exit through the front door 
	Group 1
8:45-9:45

Group 2
9:45-10:45

Child focused conversations by appointment 10:45-2:15
	Group 1
8:45-9:45

Group 2
9:45-10:45

Child focused conversations by appointment 10:45-2:15
	Kindergarten Teacher Inservice – full day
Students do not attend 

	Monday, Sept 8
	Tuesday, Sept 9
	Wednesday, Sept 10
	Thursday, Sept 11
	Friday, Sept 12

	2.5 hour class – small group

Group 1 
8:30-11:00
Group 2
11:45-2:15
	2.5 hour class – small group

Group 1
8:30-11:00
Group 2
11:45- 2:15
	2.5 hour class – small group

Group 1
8:30-11:00
Group 2
11:45-2:15

	4 hour class – whole group

Groups 1, and 2
8:30-12:30

	5 hour class – whole class


Group 1 and 2
8:30-1:30
Students stay for lunch



** A link will be sent to you on Tuesday September 2nd  (in the afternoon) that will allow you to sign up electronically for a time slot for your individual conversations. An example of the schedule is shown below.  
	Wednesday, Sept 3
	Thursday, Sept 4
	

	10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15
	10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00 -2:15
	






